
Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service 4-H Youth Development

County Name Award Category Age Division Award
Cameron Emma Neu Agricultural Sciences Junior Blue
Live Oak Taten Kopplin Agricultural Sciences Intermediate Blue
Cameron Ryleigh Greer Agricultural Sciences Senior 1st
Hidalgo Lorelai Hill Agricultural Sciences Senior 3rd
Live Oak Kolter Hughes Agricultural Sciences Senior 2nd
Hidalgo Mia Carmen Ramirez Beef Junior Blue
Jim Wells Ariella Mercado Beef Junior Blue
Atascosa Ely Rankin Beef Intermediate Blue
Hidalgo Carlos X. Guerra Beef Intermediate Blue
Willacy Ruth Nieto Beef Intermediate Blue
Atascosa Caitlyn Nieschwitz Beef Senior 1st
Dimmit Kolton Brady Beef Senior 2nd
Hidalgo Ava Vela Beef Senior 3rd
Jim Wells Makayla Rodriguez Beef Senior Participant
Kleberg-Kenedy Renell Kraatz Beef Senior Participant
Kleberg-Kenedy Gabriela Hare Citizenship & Civic Education Junior Blue
Cameron Ryan Mack Simpson Citizenship & Civic Education Intermediate Blue
Hidalgo Lily Ford Citizenship & Civic Education Senior 3rd
Kleberg-Kenedy Amy Kaye Mathis Citizenship & Civic Education Senior 1st
Starr Steven Perez Citizenship & Civic Education Senior 2nd
Atascosa Holden Hagen Consumer Education Intermediate Blue
Hidalgo Megan Martinez Fashion & Interior Design Junior Blue
Cameron Tatum Helmer Fashion & Interior Design Intermediate Blue
Cameron Bailey Helmer Fashion & Interior Design Senior 1st
Hidalgo Ashyln Martinez Fashion & Interior Design Senior 2nd
Atascosa Kolbi Perkins Food & Nutrition Junior Red
Hidalgo Carolina Salas Food & Nutrition Intermediate Blue
Cameron Avery Fohn Food & Nutrition Senior 2nd
Jim Wells Austin Chapa Food & Nutrition Senior 1st
Hidalgo Ella Hartzog Gardening & Horticulture Junior Blue
Live Oak Jimmie Jones Gardening & Horticulture Junior Blue
Hidalgo Mia Salazar Gardening & Horticulture Intermediate Blue
Live Oak Shambryn DuBose Gardening & Horticulture Intermediate Blue
Starr Juan Rocha Gardening & Horticulture Intermediate Blue
Cameron Abigail Lamas Gardening & Horticulture Senior 1st
Hidalgo Wyatt Robbins Goat Junior Blue
Willacy Ximena Rodriguez Goat Junior Blue
Atascosa Analisa Duck Goat Intermediate Blue
Hidalgo James Williams Goat Intermediate Blue
Live Oak Julie Jones Goat Intermediate Blue
Willacy Gabriella Rodriguez Goat Intermediate Blue
Atascosa Memphis Landa Goat Senior 3rd
Dimmit Shelby Keen Goat Senior 1st
Hidalgo Kevin Cerelli Goat Senior 2nd
Jim Wells Kinleigh Carr Health and Personal Safety Intermediate Blue
Starr Bryan Perez Health and Personal Safety Senior 1st

Award Note:  Juniors & Intermediate - Blue, Red or White     Seniors - 1st, 2nd, 3rd, or Participant
Official Results

2020 District 12 4-H Record Book Award Program
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Kleberg-Kenedy Grace Bull Horse Junior Blue
Hidalgo Charylet Lee Horse Intermediate Blue
Kleberg-Kenedy Grant Garza Horse Senior 1st
Live Oak Kyndal Kopplin Leadership Intermediate Blue
Atascosa Stayton Hagen Leadership Senior Participant
Hidalgo Cooper Ford Leadership Senior 1st
Kleberg-Kenedy Ilan Escobedo Leadership Senior 2nd
Live Oak Sadie Desselle Leadership Senior 3rd
Hidalgo Diego Salas Natural Resources Intermediate Blue
Jim Wells Emily Kalinec Natural Resources Senior 1st
Live Oak Saeleigh DuBose Natural Resources Senior 2nd
Hidalgo Miranda Gonzalez Photography Intermediate Blue
Hidalgo Mia Gonzalez Photography Senior 1st
Cameron Emery Morrow Poultry Junior Blue
Cameron Naomi Macmanus Poultry Intermediate Blue
Hidalgo Samanta Cuevas Poultry Intermediate Red
Kleberg-Kenedy Alex Aguilar Poultry Intermediate Blue
Hidalgo Sofia Cuevas Poultry Senior 2nd
Jim Wells Trevor Martinez Poultry Senior 1st
Hidalgo Cora Ford Public Speaking Intermediate Blue
Hidalgo Benjamin Hartzog Rabbit Junior Blue
Starr James Margo Rabbit Junior Blue
Hidalgo Venicia Rose Trevio Rabbit Intermediate Blue
Live Oak Cailtyn Wientjes Rabbit Intermediate Blue
Cameron Julia Macmanus Rabbit Senior 1st
Hidalgo Nathan Parker Rabbit Senior 2nd
Jim Wells Eli Walker Science, Technology, Engineering & Math (STEM) Junior Blue
Atascosa Mallory Fey Science, Technology, Engineering & Math (STEM) Intermediate Blue
Jim Wells Lucas Walker Science, Technology, Engineering & Math (STEM) Intermediate Blue
Hidalgo Micah Morales Sheep Junior Red
Kleberg-Kenedy Grace Fry Sheep Junior Blue
Cameron Morgan Stanko Sheep Intermediate Blue
Hidalgo Gina Lynn Garcia Sheep Intermediate Red
Live Oak Jenna Lee Sheep Intermediate Blue
Webb Klarissa Salazar Sheep Intermediate Blue
Cameron Paige Stanko Sheep Senior 1st
Frio Raegan Shahan Sheep Senior 3rd
Hidalgo Mario Morales III Sheep Senior Participant
Live Oak Trace DeArmond Sheep Senior 2nd
Atascosa Reagan Aguilar Shooting Sports Junior Blue
Atascosa Montana Aguilar Shooting Sports Intermediate Blue
Hidalgo Davin Pena Shooting Sports Intermediate Blue
Jim Wells Adam Tijerina Shooting Sports Intermediate Blue
Live Oak Matthew VanWay Shooting Sports Intermediate Blue
Frio Montgomery Cain Shooting Sports Senior 2nd
Hidalgo Derek de la Garza Shooting Sports Senior 1st
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Dimmit Austin Keen Swine Junior Blue
Cameron Keaton Fohn Swine Intermediate Blue
Jim Wells Madeline Rodriguez Swine Intermediate Red
Atascosa Trey Hagen Swine Senior 2nd
Cameron Zachary Gray Swine Senior 1st
Willacy Alyna Garcia Swine Senior 3rd
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Cameron Ryleigh Greer Agricultural Sciences 1st State Qualifier
Atascosa Caitlyn Nieschwitz Beef 1st State Qualifier
Kleberg-Kenedy Amy Kaye Mathis Citizenship & Civic Education 1st State Qualifier
Cameron Bailey Helmer Fashion & Interior Design 1st State Qualifier
Jim Wells Austin Chapa Food & Nutrition 1st State Qualifier
Cameron Abigail Lamas Gardening & Horticulture 1st State Qualifier
Dimmit Shelby Keen Goat 1st State Qualifier
Starr Bryan Perez Health and Personal Safety 1st State Qualifier
Kleberg-Kenedy Grant Garza Horse 1st State Qualifier
Hidalgo Cooper Ford Leadership 1st State Qualifier
Jim Wells Emily Kalinec Natural Resources 1st State Qualifier
Hidalgo Mia Gonzalez Photography 1st State Qualifier
Jim Wells Trevor Martinez Poultry 1st State Qualifier
Cameron Julia Macmanus Rabbit 1st State Qualifier
Cameron Paige Stanko Sheep 1st State Qualifier
Hidalgo Derek de la Garza Shooting Sports 1st State Qualifier
Cameron Zachary Gray Swine 1st State Qualifier

2020 District 12 4-H Record Book Award Program
STATE QUALIFYING RECORD BOOKS
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